
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Flora Keeble - (1491979) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.05 420 H 04/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

1:07.13 419 F 02/03/24 Maxwell March Meet 2024 Aylesbury  3

1:07.57 411 F 02/12/23 Maxwell December Meet 2023 Aylesbury AbingdonVale 3

1:07.93 404 H 23/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield AbingdonVale 2

1:08.78 389 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:09.88 371 F 12/10/23 Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs Abingdon  4

1:10.71 358 F 04/06/23 Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023 Milton Keynes  3

1:12.16 337 H 05/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

1:12.73 329 H 06/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead AbingdonVale 3

1:16.55 282 H 10/07/22 Oxford End of Season Meet 2022 Oxford AbingdonVale 3

1:17.35 274 H 04/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead AbingdonVale 3

1:18.58 261 H 06/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

1:20.31 244 F 01/10/22 Maxwell October Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

1:24.63 209 F 01/12/21 Abingdon Vale December Club Championships Abingdon  4

1:31.06 168 F 03/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

1:34.78 149 F 04/11/20 Abingdon Vale SC Abingdon Boys School  0

1:36.76 140 F 17/05/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School Spor  0

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.93 404 H 23/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield AbingdonVale 2

1:07.13 419 F 02/03/24 Maxwell March Meet 2024 Aylesbury  3

1:07.05 420 H 04/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

1:07.57 411 F 02/12/23 Maxwell December Meet 2023 Aylesbury AbingdonVale 3

1:09.88 371 F 12/10/23 Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs Abingdon  4

1:08.78 389 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2
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1:10.71 358 F 04/06/23 Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023 Milton Keynes  3

1:12.16 337 H 05/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

1:17.35 274 H 04/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead AbingdonVale 3

1:12.73 329 H 06/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead AbingdonVale 3

1:20.31 244 F 01/10/22 Maxwell October Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

1:16.55 282 H 10/07/22 Oxford End of Season Meet 2022 Oxford AbingdonVale 3

1:18.58 261 H 06/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

1:24.63 209 F 01/12/21 Abingdon Vale December Club Championships Abingdon  4

1:31.06 168 F 03/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

1:36.76 140 F 17/05/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School Spor  0

1:34.78 149 F 04/11/20 Abingdon Vale SC Abingdon Boys School  0
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